

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-13			<p data-bbox="699 371 957 398"><u>CRLA No.147 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1244 439"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 443 1185 477"><b><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 524 1485 607">Mr. S.C. Burman, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 636 1485 712">Mr. Siddhartha Bisht, A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 745 1485 949">At the request of learned State Counsel, list this matter on 07.04.2026, so as to enable him to get instruction on the Short Term Bail Application, IA No.06 of 2026.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1028 975 1061"><b>(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1134 1028 1481 1061"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="995 1064 1134 1088">01.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 1090 730 1115">RV</p>